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                      JV/Varsity Softball 2019
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Day/Date
	Teams
	Location
	Time

	Tues, July 30
	Howard @ Stratford (Scrimmage)
	Macon, GA
	5:00 pm

	
	
	
	

	Fri, Aug 2
	Howard @ Glen Academy
	Brunswick, GA
	4:30 pm

	
	
	
	

	Sat, Aug 3
	Central @ Northside
	Northside, WR
	12:30 pm

	Sat, Aug 3
	Central @ ACE
	Northside, WR
	3:00 pm

	Sat, Aug 3
	Howard @ Brunswick
	Brunswick, GA
	12:00 pm

	Sat, Aug 3
	Howard @ Wayne County
	Brunswick, GA
	2:00 pm

	
	
	
	

	Mon, Aug 5
	Howard @ Veterans
	Kathleen, GA
	5:30 pm

	Mon, Aug 5
	Central @ Carver High 
	Columbus, GA
	5:00 pm

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Aug 6
	Stratford @ Rutland
	Rutland
	4:30 pm

	
	
	
	

	Wed, Aug 7
	Warner Robins @ Howard
	Howard
	5:00 pm

	
	
	
	

	Thurs, Aug 8
	Houston County @ Rutland
	Rutland
	JV 4:00 pm/V 5:30 pm

	Thurs, Aug 8
	Southwest @ Westside
	Westside
	5:00 pm

	
	
	
	

	Fri, Aug 9
	Howard @ Pike
	Barnesville, GA
	5:30 pm

	
	
	
	

	Sat, Aug 10
	Howard @ Lamar County
	Zebulon, GA
	2:15 pm

	Sat, Aug 10
	Rutland @ FPD
	FPD, Macon, GA
	V 11:00 am/V 1:00 pm 

	
	
	
	

	Mon, Aug 12
	Baldwin County @ Southwest
	Southwest
	5:00 pm

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Aug 13
	Rutland @ Mount de Sales
	MDS, Macon, GA
	JV 4:00 pm/V 5:55 pm

	Tues, Aug 13
	Southwest @ Dodge County
	Eastman, GA
	5:30 pm

	Tues, Aug 13
	Howard @ Warner Robins
	Warner Robins, GA
	5:00 pm

	Tues, Aug 13
	Northeast @ Bleckley County
	Cochran, GA
	5:00 pm

	
	
	
	

	Wed, Aug 14
	Southwest @ Central
	Central
	5:00 pm

	Wed, Aug 14
	Westside @ Baldwin County 
	Milledgeville, GA
	5:00 pm

	
	
	
	

	Thurs, Aug 15
	Westside @ Central
	Central
	5:00 pm	

	Thurs, Aug 15
	Rutland @ Peach County
	Fort Valley, GA
	4:30 pm

	Thurs, Aug 15
	Howard @ Monticello
	Monticello, GA
	5:30 pm

	Thurs, Aug 15
	Dodge County @ Northeast
	Northeast
	5:30 pm

	
	
	
	

	Fri, Aug 16
	Rutland @ ACE
	ACE, Macon, GA
	JV 4:00 pm/V 5:30 pm

	
	
	
	

	Sat, Aug 17
	Central @ Howard
	Gordon College
	10:00 am

	Sat, Aug 17
	Crawford County @ Central
	Gordon College
	12:00 pm

	Sat, Aug 17
	Crawford County @ Howard
	Gordon College
	2:00 pm

	
	
	
	

	Mon, Aug 19
	Southwest @ Baldwin County
	Milledgeville, GA
	5:00 pm

	Mon, Aug 19
	Northeast @ Twiggs County
	Jeffersonville, GA
	5:00 pm

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Aug 20
	Warner Robins @ Central
	Central
	5:00 pm

	Tues, Aug 20
	Rutland @ Houston County
	Warner Robins, GA
	JV 4:00 pm/V 5:55 pm

	Tues, Aug 20
	Northeast @ Southwest
	Southwest
	5:00 pm

	Tues, Aug 20
	Veterans @ Howard
	Howard
	5:00 pm

	
	
	
	

	Wed, Aug 21
	Northeast @ Central 
	Central
	4:30 pm

	Wed, Aug 21
	Marion County @ Rutland
	Rutland
	5:00 pm

	Wed, Aug 21
	Twiggs County @ Southwest
	Southwest
	5:00 pm

	
	
	
	

	Thurs, Aug 22
	Central @ Rutland
	Rutland
	4:30 pm

	Thurs, Aug 22
	Southwest @ Dublin
	Dublin, GA
	5:30 pm

	Thurs, Aug 22
	FPD @ Howard
	Howard
	5:00 pm

	Thurs, Aug 22
	Westside @ Kendrick
	Columbus, GA
	5:00 pm

	
	
	
	

	Fri, Aug 23
	Rutland @ Whitewater
	Gordon College
	5:30 pm

	
	
	
	

	Sat, Aug 24
	Northside @ Rutland
	Rutland 
	10:00 am

	Sat, Aug 24
	Mary Persons @ Rutland
	Rutland
	2:00 pm

	Sat, Aug 24
	Northeast @ Stephenson High
	Stone Mountain, GA
	10:00 am

	Sat, Aug 24
	Northeast @ Decatur High 
	Stone Mountain, GA
	12:00 pm

	
	
	
	

	Mon, Aug 26
	Northeast @ Westside
	Westside
	4:30 pm

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Aug 27
	Twiggs County @ Central 
	Central
	4:30 pm

	Tues, Aug 27
	Washington County @ Southwest
	Sandersville, GA
	5:00 pm

	Tues, Aug 27
	Howard @ Spalding 
	Griffin, GA
	5:30 pm

	Tues, Aug 27
	Dublin @ Northeast
	Northeast
	5:30 pm

	
	
	
	

	Wed, Aug 28
	Rutland @ Morgan County
	Wesleyan College
	6:00 pm

	Wed, Aug 28
	Carver High @ Central 
	Central
	5:00 pm

	
	
	
	

	Thurs, Aug 29
	Jackson @ Central
	Central
	5:00 pm

	Thurs, Aug 29
	Westside @ Rutland
	Rutland
	4:30 pm

	Thurs, Aug 29
	Southwest @ East Laurens
	Dublin, GA
	5:30 pm

	Thurs, Aug 29
	Howard @ West Laurens
	Dexter, GA
	5:00 pm

	Thurs, Aug 29
	Northeast @ Washington County
	Sandersville, GA
	5:00 pm

	
	
	
	

	Sat, Aug 31
	Howard @ FPD
	FPD, Macon, GA
	11:00 am

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Sept 3
	Bleckley County @ Southwest
	Southwest
	5:00 pm

	Tues, Sept 3
	Howard @ Mary Persons
	Forsyth, GA
	5:30 pm

	Tues, Sept 3
	East Laurens @ Northeast
	Northeast
	5:30 pm

	
	
	
	

	Wed, Sept 4
	Central @ ACE
	ACE Macon, GA
	5:00 pm

	Wed, Sept 4
	Rutland @ Mary Persons
	Forsyth, GA
	JV 4:30 pm/V 5:55 pm

	Wed, Sept 4
	Westside @ Southwest
	Southwest
	5:00 pm

	
	
	
	

	Thurs, Sept 5
	Central @ Pike County
	Zebulon, GA
	5:00 pm

	Thurs, Sept 5
	Dodge County @ Southwest
	Southwest
	5:00 pm

	Thurs, Sept 5
	Perry @ Howard
	Howard
	5:00 pm

	Thurs, Sept 5
	Bleckley County @ Northeast
	Northeast
	5:30 pm

	Thurs, Sept 5
	Peach County @ Westside
	Westside
	5:00 pm

	
	
	
	

	Sat, Sept 7
	Rutland @ Marion County
	Buena Vista, GA
	10:00 am

	Sat, Sept 7
	Rutland @ Baconton Charter
	Buena Vista, GA
	12:00 pm

	
	
	
	

	Mon, Sept 9
	Peach County @ Southwest
	Southwest
	5:00 pm

	Mon, Sept 9
	Twiggs County @ Northeast
	Northeast
	4:30 pm

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Sept 10
	Upson Lee @ Howard
	Howard
	5:00 pm

	Tues, Sept 10
	Central @ Southwest
	Southwest
	5:00 pm

	Tues, Sept 10
	Northeast @ Dodge County 
	Eastman, GA
	5:00 pm

	
	
	
	

	Wed, Sept 11
	Central @ Wilkinson County
	McIntyre, GA
	5:00 pm

	Wed, Sept 11
	Rutland @ Crawford County
	Roberta, GA
	JV 5:00 pm

	
	
	
	

	Thurs, Sept 12
	Jackson @ Rutland
	Rutland
	5:00 pm

	Thurs, Sept 12
	Southwest @ Northeast
	Northeast
	5:00 pm

	Thurs, Sept 12
	Spalding @ Howard
	Howard
	5:00 pm

	Thurs, Sept 12
	Pike County @ Westside
	Westside
	5:00 pm

	
	
	
	

	Fri, Sept 13
	ACE Charter @ Rutland
	Rutland
	V 4:00 pm/JV 5:30 pm

	
	
	
	

	Mon, Sept 16
	Central @ Warner Robins
	Warner Robins, GA
	5:00 pm

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Sept 17
	Dublin @ Southwest 
	Southwest
	5:00 pm

	Tues, Sept 17
	West Laurens @ Howard
	Howard
	5:00 pm

	Tues, Sept 17
	Central @ Northeast
	Northeast
	4:30 pm

	
	
	
	

	Wed, Sept 18
	Central @ Westside
	Westside
	5:00 pm

	Wed, Sept 18
	Crawford County @ Rutland
	Rutland
	JV 4:30 pm

	Wed, Sept 18
	Southwest @ Twiggs County
	Jeffersonville, GA
	5:00 pm

	
	
	
	

	Thurs, Sept 19
	Central @ Kendrick
	Columbus, GA
	5:00 pm

	Thurs, Sept 19
	Rutland @ Pike County
	Zebulon, GA
	V 5:00 pm/JV 6:30 pm

	Thurs, Sept 19
	Southwest @ Washington County
	Sandersville, GA
	5:30 pm

	Thurs, Sept 19
	Mary Persons @ Howard
	Howard
	5:00 pm

	Thurs, Sept 19
	Northeast @ Dublin
	Dublin, GA
	5:00 pm

	
	
	
	

	Sat, Sept 21
	Rutland @ Northside
	Warner Robins, GA
	JV 10:00 am/V 12:00 pm

	
	
	
	

	Mon, Sept 23
	Central @ Twiggs County
	Jeffersonville, GA
	4:30 pm	

	Mon, Sept 23
	Southwest @ Peach County
	Fort Valley, GA
	5:00 pm

	Mon, Sept 23
	Westside @ Northeast
	Northeast
	4:30 pm

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Sept 24
	Wilkinson County @ Central
	Central
	5:00 pm

	Tues, Sept 24
	Mount de Sales @ Rutland
	Rutland
	5:00 pm

	Tues, Sept 24
	East Laurens @ Southwest
	Southwest
	5:00 pm

	Tues, Sept 24
	Howard @ Perry
	Perry, GA
	5:30 pm

	Tues, Sept 24
	Washington County @ Northeast
	Northeast
	5:30 pm

	
	
	
	

	Wed, Sept 25
	Rutland @ Stratford
	Stratford, Macon, GA
	6:00 pm

	
	
	
	

	Thurs, Sept 26
	Peach County @ Central
	Central
	5:00 pm

	Thurs, Sept 26
	Rutland @ Kendrick
	Columbus, GA
	5:00 pm

	Thurs, Sept 26
	Southwest @Bleckley County
	Cochran, GA
	5:30 pm

	Thurs, Sept 26
	Howard @ Upson Lee
	Thomaston, GA
	5:00 pm

	Thurs, Sept 26
	Northeast @ East Laurens
	East Dublin, GA
	5:00 pm

	Thurs, Sept 26
	Westside @ Jackson
	Jackson, GA
	5:00 pm

	
	
	
	

	Fri, Sept 27
	Baldwin @ Westside
	Westside
	5:00 pm

	
	
	
	

	Sat, Oct 5
	Last Play Date
	
	

	Tues-Thurs 
Oct 1-3
	Regional Tournament
	TBA
	TBA

	Tues-Thurs 
Oct 8-10
	1st Round of State
	TBA
	TBA

	Tues-Wed
Oct 15-16
	2nd Round of State
	TBA
	TBA

	Thurs-Fri
Oct 24-25
	Elite 8/Semifinals
	Columbus, GA
	TBA

	Sat, Oct 26
	Finals
	Columbus, GA
	TBA
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